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STATEWIDE ASSESSMENT OF MANUFACTURING
2024 SUMMARY OF VALUES AND COUNTS BY ADMINISTRATIVE AREA

 23,420,620,700

 19,955,383,700

 3,465,237,000

 21,365,014,800 21,365,014,800  0

MADISON

MILWAUKEE

EAU CLAIRE

GREEN BAY

DISTRICT
OFFICE

 5,808,416,600

 5,535,728,400

 4,273,708,200

 5,747,161,600

REAL ESTATE
VALUE

 6.68

 2.79

 11.14

 8.85

PERCENT
CHANGE

 0

 0

 0

 0

PERS PROPERTY
VALUE

-100.00

-100.00

-100.00

-100.00

PERCENT
CHANGE

 5,808,416,600

 5,535,728,400

 4,273,708,200

 5,747,161,600

ALL PROPERTY
VALUE

-9.24

-9.46

-6.99

-8.96

PERCENT
CHANGE

 0

 0

 0

 0

PERSONAL
PROPERTY

 250

 99

 560

 337

RE
VACANT

 1,991

 2,068

 2,120

 2,505

RE
IMPROVED

 2,241

 2,167

 2,680

 2,842

RE
TOTAL

 2,241

 2,167

 2,680

 2,842

TOTAL
RE & PP

TOTAL

2024 VALUES 2024 PARCELS AND ACCOUNTS

 9,930 8,684 1,246 0  9,930 7.06 -100.00 -8.78

PROPERTY TYPE

REAL ESTATE

PERSONAL PROPERTY

ALL PROPERTY

PROPERTY TYPE

2024

 21,365,014,800

 0

 21,365,014,800

2023
PERCENT
CHANGE

 7.06

-100.00

-8.78


