PAGE 1

DATE 07/09/24

STATEWIDE ASSESSMENT OF MANUFACTURING 2024 SUMMARY OF VALUES AND COUNTS BY ADMINISTRATIVE AREA

	2024 VALUES						2024 PARCELS AND ACCOUNTS				
DISTRICT OFFICE	REAL ESTATE VALUE	PERCENT CHANGE	PERS PROPERTY VALUE	PERCENT CHANGE	ALL PROPERTY VALUE	PERCENT CHANGE	PERSONAL PROPERTY	RE VACANT	RE IMPROVED	RE TOTAL	TOTAL RE & PP
MADISON	5,808,416,600	6.68	0	-100.00	5,808,416,600	-9.24	0	250	1,991	2,241	2,241
MILWAUKEE	5,535,728,400	2.79	0	-100.00	5,535,728,400	-9.46	0	99	2,068	2,167	2,167
EAU CLAIRE	4,273,708,200	11.14	0	-100.00	4,273,708,200	-6.99	0	560	2,120	2,680	2,680
GREEN BAY	5,747,161,600	8.85	0	-100.00	5,747,161,600	-8.96	0	337	2,505	2,842	2,842
TOTAL	21,365,014,800	7.06	0	-100.00	21,365,014,800	-8.78	0	1,246	8,684	9,930	9,930

PROPERTY TYPE	2024	2023	PERCENT CHANGE
REAL ESTATE	21,365,014,800	19,955,383,700	7.06
PERSONAL PROPERTY	0	3,465,237,000	-100.00
ALL PROPERTY	21,365,014,800	23,420,620,700	-8.78